ZAGREB YOUTH SUMMIT
PROGRAM: 6th - 9th November

Registration of Participants
Opening Ceremony
Welcome Cocktail

Dinner

Mimara Museum foyer
Mimara Museum foyer
Mimara Museum cafe

Westin Hotel restaurant

11.45am

12 noon

1.15pm

3pm
4pm

5.15pm

5.15pm

6.30pm

7.30pm
7.30pm
November 8th

10am

11.45am

12 noon

1.15pm

3pm

4pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm
7.15pm
8.30pm
November 9th

11am

after 1pm

Rise of Liberal Autocracies and llliberal Democracies
Editor: lvan Novosel
Speakers: Alexander Soloviev, Goran Mileti¢, David Riveros

Coffee Break

Role of Facts in Countering Nationalist Narratives
Lecturer: Natasa Kandi¢, Moderator: Sven Mileki¢

Misuses of Democracy:

Use of Democratic Means for Democratic Regression
Editor: Rodrigo Diamanti
Speakers: Iryna Shyba, Jatzel Roman, Bora Mema

Lunch

Autocratic Superpowers’ Methodologies of Influence
Lecturer: Carl Gershman, Moderator: Andrej Nosov

Advocacy of Democracy Through Independent Media

and Social Networks
Discussants: Mona Eltahawy, Nikola Ljuca, Berislav Jelini¢

Advocacy of Democracy Through Arts and Culture
Discussants: Biljana Srbljanovi¢, Natasa Govedarica

Rise and Fall of Democracy
Lecturer: Cedomir Jovanovié, Moderator: Orhidea Gaura Hodak

Day close and free time

Dinner

Populism and Nationalism
Editor: Gulalai Ismail
Speakers: Ravshan Abdullaev, Zineb El Rhazoui, Besart Lumi

Coffee Break

Democracy and Conflict: Ensuring Non-recurrence
Discussants: Benjamin Abtan, Velma Sari¢

Can Millennials Lead Democratic Renewal
Editor: Valerie Hopkins
Speakers: Ateki Seta Caxton, Ibrahim Faruk, Dona Kosturanova

Lunch

World Youth Movement for Democracy
Presenters: Anita Miti¢, Danielle Agyemang, Vladan BPukanovié¢

Inspiring Voices of Civic Activism |
Speakers: Thiat, Sofija Todorovi¢

Inspiring Voices of Civic Activism Il
Speakers: Oscar Ernesto Patino Hernandez, Danna Gharaibeh

Day close and free time
Dinner

ZGYS Party

Closing Session
Millennials’ Response to Global Democracy Crisis

Departure

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Mimara Museum cafe

Multimedia Hall,
Mimara Museum

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Westin Hotel restaurant

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Multimedia Hall,
Mimara Museum

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Westin Hotel restaurant

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Mimara Museum cafe

Multimedia Hall,
Mimara Museum

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Westin Hotel restaurant

Multimedia Hall,
Mimara Museum

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum

Westin Hotel restaurant

Boogie Jazz Bar

Main Hall,
Mimara Museum



