ZAGREB YOUTH SUMMIT

PROGRAM: 6th - 9th November



November 6th		
5pm	Registration of Participants	Mimara Museum foyer
6pm	Opening Ceremony	Mimara Museum foyer
7pm	Welcome Cocktail	Mimara Museum cafe
8pm	Dinner	Westin Hotel restaurant
November 7th		
10am	Rise of Liberal Autocracies and Illiberal Democracies Editor: Ivan Novosel Speakers: Alexander Soloviev, Goran Miletić, David Riveros	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
11.45am	Coffee Break	Mimara Museum cafe
12 noon	Role of Facts in Countering Nationalist Narratives Lecturer: Nataša Kandić, Moderator: Sven Milekić	Multimedia Hall, Mimara Museum
1.15pm	Misuses of Democracy: Use of Democratic Means for Democratic Regression Editor: Rodrigo Diamanti Speakers: Iryna Shyba, Jatzel Roman, Bora Mema	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
3pm	Lunch	Westin Hotel restaurant
4pm	Autocratic Superpowers' Methodologies of Influence Lecturer: Carl Gershman, Moderator: Andrej Nosov	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
5.15pm	Advocacy of Democracy Through Independent Media and Social Networks Discussants: Mona Eltahawy, Nikola Ljuca, Berislav Jelinić	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
5.15pm	Advocacy of Democracy Through Arts and Culture Discussants: Biljana Srbljanović, Nataša Govedarica	Multimedia Hall, Mimara Museum
6.30pm	Rise and Fall of Democracy Lecturer: Čedomir Jovanović, Moderator: Orhidea Gaura Hodak	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
7.30pm	Day close and free time	
7.30pm	Dinner	Westin Hotel restaurant
November 8th		
10am	Populism and Nationalism Editor: Gulalai Ismail Speakers: Ravshan Abdullaev, Zineb El Rhazoui, Besart Lumi	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
11.45am	Coffee Break	Mimara Museum cafe
12 noon	Democracy and Conflict: Ensuring Non-recurrence Discussants: Benjamin Abtan, Velma Šarić	Multimedia Hall, Mimara Museum
1.15pm	Can Millennials Lead Democratic Renewal Editor: Valerie Hopkins Speakers: Ateki Seta Caxton, Ibrahim Faruk, Dona Kosturanova	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
3pm	Lunch	Westin Hotel restaurant
4pm	World Youth Movement for Democracy Presenters: Anita Mitić, Danielle Agyemang, Vladan Đukanović	Multimedia Hall, Mimara Museum
5.15pm	Inspiring Voices of Civic Activism I Speakers: Thiat, Sofija Todorović	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
6.15pm	Inspiring Voices of Civic Activism II Speakers: Oscar Ernesto Patino Hernandez, Danna Gharaibeh	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
7.15pm	Day close and free time	
7.15pm	Dinner	Westin Hotel restaurant
8.30pm	ZGYS Party	Boogie Jazz Bar
November 9th		
11am	Closing Session Millennials' Response to Global Democracy Crisis	Main Hall, Mimara Museum
	Departure	